198
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1
[mm]
s
[mm]
dn
[mm]
LIN-01-06-MR4 6 0/+0.03 12 19 13.5 1.1 11.5
LIN-01-08-MR4 8 0/+0.04 16 25 16.2 1.1 15.2
LIN-01-10-MR4 10 0/+0.04 19 29 21.6 1.3 17.5
LIN-01-12-MR4 12 0/+0.04 22 32 22.6 1.3 20.5
LIN-01-16-MR4 16 0/+0.04 26 36 24.6 1.3 24.2
LIN-01-20-MR4 20 0/+0.04 32 45 31.2 1.6 29.6
LIN-01-25-MR4 25 0/+0.05 40 58 43.7 1.85 36.5
LIN-01-30-MR4 30 0/+0.05 47 68 51.7 1.85 43.5
Plasic linear bearings
d2
d2 dnd2
d2